OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT benapycu Ha KOpOTKO Boge
BpecT, 17. - 19.12.2020

Event 6 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open
17.12.2020 Startlist Prelim
Records of the Republic of Belarus 2:02.86 LWWNMAHOBWY, NnbsA 01.01.2020

KMC : 2:29.50 / MC : 2:09.12 / MCMK : 2:06.69

Jopoxka

damunusa, Nms

Heat 1 of 3

~No o owWN

VOLK, Nikita
BUBENIN, Yauheni
TAGIYEV, Raman
HRACHUKHA, Dzmitry
FERESHTIAN, Nick
HINTAU, Maksim

Heat 2 of 3

~NOoO Ok~ WN

LABKOVICH, Daniil
CHUGAI, Mikhail
SHKURKO, Kiryl
PAULAVETS, Dzmitry
KAVALEU, Aleaksandr
DAINEKA, Mikita

Heat 3 of 3

NOoO O~ WNPRE

SINIAHUB, llya
LITVIAKOU, Yahor
SOUDILOVSKI, Ivan
SHYMANOVICH, llya
KAVALIOU, Mikita
SHUMAI, Pavel
BARANOUSKI, lhar

rlp

2005
2001
2003
2003
2003
2002

2004
2003
1999
2004
2004
2005

2003
2006
2003
1994
2003
2004
2004

paspsg,

KMC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
MC
MCMK
KMC
KMC
KMC

CrtpaHa KomaHga

BLR
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BLR
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BLR
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BLR
BLR
BLR
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3anaBoyHoe Bpema

2:26.00
2:21.00
2:17.00
2:20.00
2:24.00
2:28.00

2:25.50
2:20.00
2:15.00
2:18.55
2:24.00
2:28.00

2:29.00
2:25.00
2:20.00
2:02.86
2:17.30
2:21.50
2:27.00
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